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Damen Einzel 

Name Verein

Bartl, Franziska Hundsmühler TV

Herrmann, Shoshana TuS Eversten

Runge, Lea Hundsmühler TV

Schwarte, Brigitte TuS Eversten

Jokisch, Nathalie Oldenburger TB

Herren (bis 1200) Einzel 

Name Verein

Arapoglu, Sinan Oldenburger TB

Betten, Phoebe Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Biliz, Tanju Oldenburger TB

Gädtke, Dirk TuS Bloherfelde

Köhne, Arno GVO Oldenburg

Kuth, Jonah Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Manßen, Astrid Hundsmühler TV

Rogge, Marvin TuS Bloherfelde

Suverov, Diana Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Herren (bis 1350) Einzel 

Name Verein

Baranowski, Oliver TuS Bloherfelde

Blaser, Sandra TuS Bloherfelde

Brink, Dietmar VfB Oldenburg

Eilers, Jan TuS Eversten

Eilers, Jens SV Ofenerdiek

Gädtke, Dirk TuS Bloherfelde

Herrmann, Shoshana TuS Eversten

Malohn, David TuS Eversten

Rogge, Marvin TuS Bloherfelde

Schwarte, Brigitte TuS Eversten

Stollenwerk, Martin TTC Oldenburg

Herren (bis 1500) Einzel 

Name Verein

Ammermann, Joost TuS Eversten

Eilers, Jens SV Ofenerdiek

Feuerstack, Johannes TuS Eversten

Frank, Sophie Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Heyn, Christopher TuS Eversten

Schoenfelder, Felix SV Ofenerdiek

Südhoff, Jan TuS Eversten

Sweers, Malte TuS Eversten

Wendler, Marcel Oldenburger TB

1 / 4MKTT (c)    -    07.09.2022



Herren (bis 1650) Einzel 

Name Verein

Ammermann, Joost TuS Eversten

Bley, Bastian TuS Eversten

Bruns, Marco TuS Eversten

Cordes, Stefan Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Heyn, Christopher TuS Eversten

Jürgens, Richard Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Kluin, Dietmar TuS Eversten

Kruse, Tobias TuS Eversten

Sodtalbers, Axel Oldenburger TB

Herren (bis 1800) Einzel 

Name Verein

Brucke, Marvin Oldenburger TB

Bultmann, Ben TuS Eversten

Cordes, Stefan Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Groß, Dennis TuS Eversten

Hanne, Hans-Malte VfB Oldenburg

Jürgens, Richard Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Kehmeier, Thies TuS Eversten

Lu, Khai Oldenburger TB

Lübbers, Andreas VfB Oldenburg

Thurau, Keno-Jan VfB Oldenburg

Herren Einzel 

Name Verein

Cordes, Stefan Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Gautzsch, Julian SV Ofenerdiek

Groß, Dennis TuS Eversten

Hanne, Hans-Malte VfB Oldenburg

Hellhoff, Felix Hundsmühler TV

Lu, Khai Oldenburger TB

Lübbers, Andreas VfB Oldenburg

Plache, Malte Oldenburger TB

Rieger, Lothar Oldenburger TB

Lehmkuhl, Andreas TTC Oldenburg

Jungen 11 Einzel 

Name Verein

Hillebrandt, Mark Hundsmühler TV
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Jungen 13 Einzel 

Name Verein

Eilers, Jan TuS Eversten

Faller, Fritz TuRa Oldenburg

Freitag, Konstantin SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg

Hamer, Leo TuRa Oldenburg

Malohn, David TuS Eversten

Maróti, Louis Hundsmühler TV

Schubmann, Flynn Hundsmühler TV

Tapper, Lennard TuRa Oldenburg

Voss, Jakob TuRa Oldenburg

Jungen 15 Einzel 

Name Verein

Anemüller, Jonte Oldenburger TB

Betten, Phoebe Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Eilers, Jan TuS Eversten

Freitag, Konstantin SG Schwarz-Weiß Oldenburg

Herrmann, Shoshana TuS Eversten

Hillebrandt, Mark Hundsmühler TV

Janssen, Jayke Hundsmühler TV

Kasten, Lasse Oldenburger TB

Kaufmann, Colin TuRa Oldenburg

Lunkwitz, Elias Hundsmühler TV

Malohn, David TuS Eversten

Maróti, Louis Hundsmühler TV

Pooth, Rocco Oldenburger TB

Reiß, Titus TuRa Oldenburg

Schubmann, Flynn Hundsmühler TV

Schwemmle, Adrian Hundsmühler TV

Jungen 19 Einzel 

Name Verein

Albers, Mathis Hundsmühler TV

Ammermann, Joost TuS Eversten

Bartl, Robin Hundsmühler TV

Betten, Phoebe Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Bultmann, Ben TuS Eversten

Feuerstack, Johannes TuS Eversten

Frank, Sophie Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Kehmeier, Thies TuS Eversten

Kuth, Jonah Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Ostendorf, Ben TuS Eversten

Plewa, Philipp Hundsmühler TV

Rogge, Marvin TuS Bloherfelde

Rüdebusch, Julian Hundsmühler TV

Schwemmle, Adrian Hundsmühler TV

Suverov, Diana Blau-Weiß Bümmerstede

Uhing, Alexander Hundsmühler TV
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Mädchen 15 Einzel 

Name Verein

Herrmann, Shoshana TuS Eversten

Janssen, Jayke Hundsmühler TV

Mädchen 19 Einzel 

Name Verein

Baum, Elisa Hundsmühler TV

Herrmann, Shoshana TuS Eversten

Janssen, Jayke Hundsmühler TV

Poppe, Sara Hundsmühler TV
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